
 Boys XC / Track / Field
Performance History Report for:

Meet Date ResultDay NotePlaceWeatherEventLocation Start Time

Discus (1.6 kg)
Scrimmage vs St. Joes Mon Don ND 3/22/2008 Sat Discus (1.6 kg)Outdoor
Meet vs Arthur L Johnson 4/1/2008 87' 08.00"Tues Discus (1.6 kg)Outdoor
Meet vs Governor Livingston and 4/10/2008 87' 05.00"Thurs Discus (1.6 kg)Outdoor
Meet vs Arthur L Johnson 3/2/2009 Mon Discus (1.6 kg)Outdoor
Meet vs Governor Livingston and 4/7/2009 Tues Discus (1.6 kg)Outdoor

Javelin
Mountain Valley Conference Relay 5/1/2007 Tues JavelinOutdoor
Union County Relay Championships 5/3/2007 86' 01.00"Thurs JavelinOutdoor
Mountain Valley Conference 5/8/2007 Tues JavelinOutdoor
Scrimmage vs St. Joes Mon Don ND 3/22/2008 Sat JavelinOutdoor
Meet vs Arthur L Johnson 4/1/2008 88' 08.00"Tues JavelinOutdoor
Meet vs Governor Livingston and 4/10/2008 94' 00.00"Thurs JavelinOutdoor
Catholic Conference Relays 4/13/2008 98' 00.00"Sun JavelinOutdoor
Meet vs Cranford and Hillside 4/15/2008 83' 10.00"Tues JavelinOutdoor
Mountain Valley Conference Relay 4/29/2008 Tues JavelinOutdoor
Union County Relay Championships 5/2/2008 86' 01.00"Friday JavelinOutdoor
Mountain Valley Conference 5/5/2008 Mon JavelinOutdoor
Meet vs Arthur L Johnson 3/2/2009 Mon JavelinOutdoor
Meet vs Governor Livingston and 4/7/2009 Tues JavelinOutdoor
Colts Neck Relays 4/11/2009 Sat JavelinOutdoor
Mountain Valley Conference Relay 4/21/2009 Tues JavelinOutdoor
Union County Relay Championships 4/30/2009 108'Thurs JavelinOutdoor
Mountain Valley Conference 5/5/2009 Tues JavelinOutdoor
Union County Championships 5/15/2009 103'Friday 30JavelinOutdoor
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